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SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 7.003,9 m. Leader Sequence by ClaSS

Start End Total
No Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
Cl.1
600 LOTUS Elan 1 19 19 19
40 LOTUS Elan 20 58 39 39
Cl. 2
6 TURNER GT MKII 1 14 14 14
226 MG B 15 20 6 6
6 TURNER GT MKII 21 54 34 48
Cl. 3
18 TVR Griffith 200 1 15 15 15
52 JAGUAR E-Type 16 20 5 5
269 SHELBY Cobra Daytona 21 34 14 14
186 COBRA Daytona 35 35 1 1
52 JAGUAR E-Type 36 57 22 27
cLa
173 TVR Tuscan 1 20 20 20
337 PORSCHE 911 2.5 ST 21 28 8 8
15 FORD Mustang Boss 302 29 33 5 5
168 ALFA ROMEO GTAm 34 55 22 22
ClL 5
61 PORSCHE 911 RS 3.0 1 17 17 17
47 PORSCHE 911 RS 3.0 18 34 17 17
61 PORSCHE 911 RS 3.0 35 58 24 41
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